



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

34 111 Total Team
11 22 2 WAKAMATU Ren
7 21 1 KURODA Hinata

32 138 Total Team
31 122 10 MARUYAMA Kyosuke
48 92 Total Team
21 32 9 KAWAGOE Yuji
17 35 2 WAKAMATU Ren

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

30 109 Total Team
11 32 19 CATRIS Rexel Redd
5 22 2 BAUTISTA John Derrick

25 122 Total Team
23 103 4 ARANO John Wayne
37 87 Total Team
14 34 19 CATRIS Rexel Redd
11 28 16 AMBORCIO Christer Lou

Best Scorer 32 82 9 KAWAGOE Yuji21 70 1 HIMZON Vince Virrey

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

73 152 Total Team
31 55 9 KAWAGOE Yuji
19 39 14 KASHIMOTO Kyosuke

8 64 Total Team
4 14 4 IWAKURA Keitaro
1 3 14 KASHIMOTO Kyosuke
5 107 Total Team
3 22 14 KASHIMOTO Kyosuke
2 19 1 KURODA Hinata

21 Total Team
107 323 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 142 Total Team
19 37 1 HIMZON Vince Virrey

9 30 2 BAUTISTA John Derrick
8 76 Total Team
2 11 2 BAUTISTA John Derrick
2 15 14 CABALLERO Namron
2 98 Total Team
2 21 1 HIMZON Vince Virrey

37 Total Team
98 316 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MAR • MARUICHI HYOGO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KURODA Hinata

2 WAKAMATU RenL

3 ISSHIKI Daichi

4 IWAKURA Keitaro

5 OCHI Taiga

6 KATAHATA HayaL

9 KAWAGOE Yuji

10 MARUYAMA Kyosuke

11 KOBATAKE Yuki

12 MUSHIAGE Ryougo

13 KOBAYASHI Ryuto

14 KASHIMOTO Kyosuke

15 NAGANO Takumi

16 HARADA Shoka

    
L L L L L

    
    

    
    

   
    



18

2
7

32

4
23

Coach:
Assistant:

KUNICHIKA Kota
MORIMOTO Akira

SNL • SAINT AND LATTES - LETRAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HIMZON Vince Virrey

2 BAUTISTA John Derrick

3 STA,MARIA Steven

4 ARANO John Wayne

6 PACQUING Ned Calvert

9 BANGCOLA Abdul Hafiz

10 JUMAPIT Jeffrey

11 WINGCO Keith Nolan

12 LORENZO John Paolo

13 MOLACRUZ Vhan MarcoL

14 CABALLERO Namron Ellehcar

16 AMBORCIO Christer Lou

17 SANTIAGUDO Jhon Francis Jero

19 CATRIS Rexel ReddL

    
    
    
    



  


  
    


L L L L L

21
11

9
1

5
1

7
6

Coach:
Assistant:

ESQUIBEL Brian
MANGUDAYAO Darrengio

Referees: SANTOS Mark Anthony (NR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

SNL
MAR 3

2 25
20

16
25

21
25

25
22

11
15

98
107

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:32 0:24 0:16 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

75 46312/15/2023

San Juan

FilOil EcoOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 15:37 End: 17:41 Total: 2:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF-SEASON 6 INVITATIONAL CONFERENCE
Battle For 3rd Place


